TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of life
Nivis Let Coporations
P. O'Box 63 7
Tallenassee, FL 3231

SUBJECT: 420° Café Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation an	d a check for S	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee Certified Gopy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	Timothy Sowell Name (Printed or typed)			
	2415 Old St.	.ddress •	oz JUN 10 SECRETARS LAHASS	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301 FL STA			
	(850) 94 Daytime To	2 3 7 8 9 elephone number		
Mail	04	Ę	3000057297881 -06/11/0201006003 *****78.75 *****78.75	
NOTE: Please provide/the original and one copy of the articles.				
	0/11	-S	_ · · · · · · · · · ·	

<u>ን</u>	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	. * .
420° Café, Inc.	02 JUN SECRE TALL AL
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	TARY OF
Tallahassee, F1 32301 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	PH 4: 18 PH 4: 18
Any legal purpos	Se
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
one	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	(optional)
Timothy sowell, Vice	Presdent
Timothy sowell, Vire Eric Delisie, Pre	sident
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered age	ent is:
Eric Deliste 7	2415 Old. St. Augustine Rd. + 714 Tallahassee FL 3230
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	= 714 Tallahassee FL 3230
Timothy Sowell	2415 old. St. Augustine Rd
**************************************	r the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	agent and agree to act in this capacity
Signature/Registered Agent	
<u> </u>	Date

Signature/Incorporator